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Universal Polarity
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Fiber Cassette: 12 Fiber MPO to LC Cassette APPROVED
2. Box Material: SPCC, Cold Rolled Steel CHECKED
3. Surface Finishing: Electrostatic Polyester Powder Coated, Black
4. Adapters: MPO Adapter (one at rear), LC Duplex Adapter SM, Blue (6 at front) DRAWING
5. Fiber Cables: MPO to LC 12 Fiber Patch Cable, Single-mode (inside)
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